
The dates and times listed may be subject to changes. Please check the school website for updates from time to time. 090620

TERM 1

Mid-Term Holidays

Christmas Holidays

TERM 2

Mid-Term Holidays

Easter Holidays

TERM 3

Summer Holidays

School Calendar 2020/21 START END

Friday, 14 August 2020

Saturday, 17 October 2020

Saturday, 12 December 2020

Monday, 4 January 2021

Saturday, 6 February 2021

Saturday, 3 April 2021

Monday, 19 April 2021

Saturday, 26 June 2021

Friday, 11 December 2020

Sunday, 25 October 2020

Sunday, 3 January 2021

Friday, 2 April 2021

Sunday, 14 February 2021

Sunday, 18 April 2021

Friday, 25 June 2021

To be advised

Nursery

Arrive at school (soft start)

Lunch

Pick up from class

Reception

Arrive at school (soft start)

Lunch

Pick up from class

Years 1 to 3

Break

Lunch

Years 4 to 6

Break

Lunch

Years 7 to 13

Break

Lunch

8.00 am to 12.30 pm

Between 8.00 am - 8.20 am
(Parents may stay till 8.30 am)

11.00 am to 11.40 am

Between 12.15 pm - 12.35 pm

8.00 am to 12.40 pm

Between 8.00 am - 8.20 am
(Parents may stay till 8.30 am)

11.20 am - 11.40 am

Between 12.15 pm - 12.35 pm

7.40 am to 1.10 pm

10.00 am to 10.20 am

12.20 pm to 12.50 pm

7.40 am to 1.10 pm

10.00 am to 10.20 am

12.20 pm to 12.50 pm

7.40 am to 12.40 pm

10.00 am to 10.20 am

12.50 pm to 1.20 pm (Optional)

School Hours MONDAY TO THURSDAY FRIDAY

Between 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 1.20 pm to 2.20 pm

Various times including Weekends

Scheduled lessons during or after school

Co-Curricular Activities
CCAs

Dragons & GIS Academy

Instrumental Music Program (IMP)

8.00 am to 1.30 pm

Between 8.00 am - 8.20 am
(Parents may stay till 8.30 am)

12.00 pm to 1.00 pm

Between 1.15 pm - 1.35 pm

8.00 am to 1.40 pm

Between 8.00 am - 8.20 am
(Parents may stay till 8.30 am)

11.45 am - 12.45 pm

Between 1.15 pm - 1.35 pm

7.40 am to 2.10 pm

10.00 am to 10.20 am

12.20 pm to 1.10 pm

7.40 am to 2.20 pm

10.00 am to 10.20 am

12.20 pm to 1.10 pm

7.40 am to 2.20 pm

9.05 am to 9.25 am

11.50 am to 12.40 pm


